LAUREL JOHNSON BLACK

THLH
TEACHING

RLocoNsoipLRING
TH L WRITIN G
CoONFLRINCE



Between Talk and Teaching






Between 'lalk and Teaching

Reconsidering the
Writing Conference

LAUREL JOHNSON BLACK
Indiana University of Pennsylvania

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY PRESS
Logan, Utah
1998



Utah State University Press

Logan, Utah 84322-7800

© Copyright 1998 Utah State University Press.
All rights reserved.

Typography by WolfPack

Manufactured in the United States of America.
98 99 00 01 02 5 4 3 2 1

Library of Congress Cataloging-in-Publication Data
Black, Laurel Johnson, 1957-
Between talk and teaching : reconsidering the writing conference /
Laurel Johnson Black.
p. cm.
Includes bibliographical references.
ISBN 0-87421-241-3
1. English language--Rhetoric--Study and teaching. 2. Report
writing--Study and teaching (Higher) 3. Teacher-student
relationships. 4. Tutors and tutoring. I Title.
PE1404.B587 1998
808'.042'07--dc21 97-45436
CIP



T would like to thank the many people who have made me
sensitive to language, caused me to care about writing and
teaching, kept me curious, and
helped make time and space for me to write this book.






ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

Conversation, Teaching, and
Points in Between

Power and Talk
Gender and Conferencing
Cross-Cultural Conferencing
The Affective Dimension
Possibilities
WORKS CITED

APPENDIX A: Teacher-Student
Conference Pairs

APPENDIX B: Transcription
Notations

APPENDIX C: Word Count

APPENDIX D: Discourse Markers

11

39
61
87
121
147
169
173

174

175
176



