LAUREL JOHNSON BLACK

ND (411NG ₿ € (DNSIDERING тне Магт ING (0 H t f b f h (f

Between Talk and Teaching

Between Talk and Teaching

Reconsidering the Writing Conference

LAUREL JOHNSON BLACK Indiana University of Pennsylvania

> UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY PRESS Logan, Utah 1998

Utah State University Press Logan, Utah 84322-7800 © Copyright 1998 Utah State University Press. All rights reserved.

Typography by WolfPack

Manufactured in the United States of America. 98 99 00 01 02 5 4 3 2 1

Library of Congress Cataloging-in-Publication Data Black, Laurel Johnson, 1957-Between talk and teaching : reconsidering the writing conference / Laurel Johnson Black. p. cm. Includes bibliographical references. ISBN 0-87421-241-3 1. English language--Rhetoric--Study and teaching. 2. Report writing--Study and teaching (Higher) 3. Teacher-student relationships. 4. Tutors and tutoring. I. Title. PE1404.B587 1998 808'.042'07--dc21 97-45436

CIP

I would like to thank the many people who have made me sensitive to language, caused me to care about writing and teaching, kept me curious, and helped make time and space for me to write this book.

CONTENTS

	INTRODUCTION	1
ONE	Conversation, Teaching, and Points in Between	11
TWO	Power and Talk	39
THREE	Gender and Conferencing	61
FOUR	Cross-Cultural Conferencing	87
FIVE	The Affective Dimension	121
SIX	Possibilities	147
	WORKS CITED	169
	APPENDIX A: Teacher-Student Conference Pairs	173
	APPENDIX B: Transcription Notations	174
	APPENDIX C: Word Count	175
	APPENDIX D: Discourse Markers	176